FM700
• Volume, velocity and wight measurement in one device
• Compact or remote options available
• Direct sensor configuration
• Battery powered option available
• Low conductivity >5µS/cm
• Inputs for pressure and temperature sensors
Benefits

C N° 4 ON/OFF output (max 50 Hz - max 100 mA ) + N° 3 ON/OFF input
D N° 4 ON/OFF output (max 50 Hz - max 100 mA ) + N° 3 ON/OFF input + Potted Cable
How to Order
FM700-A0A1A0A0A0A0
Page 4 of 4
Complete code
example for order
Communication Gateway
0
0 Without Gateway
1 RS485 NOT insulated - Modbus
2 Others
Data Logger
A
A MicroSD Memory 4 GB : Data Logger + RTC (Real Time Clock)
B MicroSD Memory 4 GB : Data Logger + RTC (Real Time Clock) + BIV (Built In Verificator)
C MicroSD Memory 4 GB : Data Logger + RTC (Real Time Clock) + Meter Data (Real Time Converter & Sensor  Data on SD Memory)
D MicroSD Memory 4 GB : Data Logger + RTC (Real Time Clock) + Meter Data (Real Time Transmitter & Sensor Data on SD Memory)
Special Features
0
0 NONE
1 WITH ANTICONDENSE CAP
Connectors for POWER SUPPLY and CABLES FROM SENSOR ( Separate Version) (Maximum 5 connectors including IN/OUT connectors)
A
A NONE
B POWER SUPPLY (n.1 connector)
C SEPARATE VERSION (n. 2 connectors)
D POWER SUPPLY (n.1 connector) + SEPARATE VERSION (n.2 connectors)
Connectors for INPUTS/OUTPUTS (Maximum 5 connectors including connectors for Power Supply and cables from sensor) (other combi-
nations on request)
0
0 NONE
1 n.1 PRESSURE or n.1 TEMPERATURE (n.1 connector)
2 n.2 PRESSURES or n.2 TEMPERATURES (n.2 connectors)
3 n.2 DIGITAL OUTPUT - n.1 DIGITAL INPUT (n.1 connector)
4 n.2 DIGITAL OUTPUT - n.1 DIGITAL INPUT + RS485 (n.1 connector)
5 n.2 DIGITAL OUTPUT - n.1 DIGITAL INPUT (n.1 connector) + n.1 PRESSURE or n. 1 TEMPERATURE (n.1 connector)
6 n.2 DIGITAL OUTPUT + n.1 OUTPUT 4-20 mA (n.1 connector)
7 n.2 DIGITAL OUTPUT (n. 1 connector) + n.1 OUTPUT 4-20 mA + RS485 (n.1 connector)
8 n.1 RS485 (n.1 connector)
9 n.1 RS485 (n.1 connector) n.1 Pressure or n.1 Temperature (n.1 connector)
a N° 4 ON/OFF output (max 50 Hz - max 100 mA ) - (n.1 connector)
b n.1 PRESSURE (n.1 connector) + n.2 DIGITAL OUTPUT (n. 1 connector) + n.1 OUTPUT 4-20 mA + RS485 (n.1 connector)
c n.2 DIGITAL OUTPUTS +N° 1 ON/OFF input (n° 1 connector) + 1 OUTPUT 4-20 mA + RS485 ( n° 1 connector)
d n.2 DIGITAL OUTPUT - n.1 DIGITAL INPUT +n° 1 OUT 4/20 mA (n.1 connector) + n.1 PRESSURE (n.1 connector)
e 1 PRESSURE (n.1 connector) + uscita 4/20 mA + 2 uscite ON/OFF + Ingresso ON/OFF + porta RS485 (n.1 connector)
MID Approval
A A NONE